
M10P(001)_20210318
This release provides security and stability improvements, including the March SPL, and a SIM carrier
display adjustment.

Build date: March 19th, 2021
Build type: Security Maintenance Release (SMR)
Security patch level: March 05
Build version: M10P(001)_20210319
OTA targets build: M10P(001)_20210129

Download update package

CVEs

Android CVEs disclosed by Google

CVE Severity
CVE-2021-0395 High

CVE-2021-0391 High

CVE-2021-0398 High

CVE-2021-0397 Critical

CVE-2017-14491 High

CVE-2021-0393 High

CVE-2021-0396 High

CVE-2021-0390 High

CVE-2021-0392 High

CVE-2021-0394 High

CVE-2021-0399 High

MTK CVEs

No CVEs disclosed for this release

RHINO CVEs

No CVEs disclosed for this release

https://source.android.com/security/bulletin/2021-03-01
/security/releases/m10p/m10p-001_20210129
https://android.googleapis.com/packages/ota-api/package/0d47c35fa9dcf0c891c0df2c0d0877ce1400d04f.zip

