# M10P(001)\_20210318

This release provides security and stability improvements, including the March SPL, and a SIM carrier display adjustment.

Build date: March 19th, 2021

Build type: Security Maintenance Release (SMR)

Security patch level: March 05

Build version: M10P(001)\_20210319 OTA targets build: M10P(001)\_20210129

Download update package

## **CVEs**

## Android CVEs disclosed by Google

CVE	Severity
CVE-2021-0395	High
CVE-2021-0391	High
CVE-2021-0398	High
CVE-2021-0397	Critical
CVE-2017-14491	High
CVE-2021-0393	High
CVE-2021-0396	High
CVE-2021-0390	High
CVE-2021-0392	High
CVE-2021-0394	High
CVE-2021-0399	High

#### **MTK CVEs**

No CVEs disclosed for this release

#### **RHINO CVEs**

No CVEs disclosed for this release